
NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 

CONTRACTOR: SK Mechanical LLC AMENDMENT#: _ 1_ 

GRANT# if applicable: __ 3080-9002-58708 ________ __,AGREEMENT #: 

ATTACH COPY OF FULLY EXECUTED AGREEMENT

GRANT NAME: _Alliance Capital Grant 
----------

FUNDING SOURCE FOR AGREEMENT: Alliance Capital Grant 

ACCT# FOR AGREEMENT: 3080-9002-58708 $360,575.00 

ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT: $ 360,575 

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT PRIOR TO THIS AMENDMENT: $360,575 

__ ACTUAL OR 

DATE: March 29, 2021 

___ ESTIMATE 

AMOUNT OF THIS AMENDMENT: $ NO CHANGE - change in funding source only 

___ INCREASE OR DECREASE 
---

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT INCLUDING THIS AMENDMENT: $360,575 

FUNDING SOURCE & ACCT # FOR AMENDMENT: 3080-9002-58708 
3C20-2084-58101 

$260,500.00 
$100,075.00 (Cap. Projects - Stewardship) 

DESCRIPTION AND NEED FOR AMENDMENT: Change in funding source; total budgeted in Alliance Capital Grant will not 
totally cover the cost of both the Fair Haven and Wexler Grant Boiler replacement projects. 

ALL OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ORIGINAL AGREEMENT REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT 

CONTRACTOR'S SIGNATURE: -� __ / __ ......:;...-+---+------

(Title) 

NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION: 

President (Date) 

21732


