
 
New Haven, Connecticut 

NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION FINANCE & OPERATIONS COMMITTEE MEETING 

-1- 

Monday, January 24, 2021 
  

ACTION ITEMS 
 

A. ABSTRACT: 
 

1. First Robotics Competition Grant for Hill Regional Career High School, in the amount of $10,000.00 for July 
1, 2021 to June 30, 2023. 
Funding Source:  Connecticut State Department of Education 
Presenter:  Ms. Cynthia Scheetz   Document Link: Robotics 

 
B. AGREEMENTS: 

1. Agreement with Alyssa Guarino, RDH, to conduct dental screening and provide dental sealants for enrolled 
students at Troup, King Robinson, Barnard, Truman, Brennan-Rogers and Hill Central schools, from 
February 3, 2022 to June 30, 2022, in an amount not to exceed $21,714.00. 
Funding Source:  SealCT Dental Sealant Program  Acct. #2512-6239-50110-0000 
Presenter:  Ms. Sue Peters    Document Link: Guarino 
 

2. Amendment #1 to Agreement #96108229 with Clifford Beers Guidance Clinic, Inc., to change the funding 
account number from Alliance Program, Acct. #2547-6108-56694-0000 to Alliance Program, Acct. #2547-
6107-56694-0000, with no change in funding amount of $350,000.00. 
Funding Source:  Alliance Program   Acct. #2547-6107-56694-0420 
Presenter:  Ms. Typhanie Jackson   Document Link: CliffordBeers 
 

3. Amendment #1 to Agreement #96303218 with Hill for Literacy, Inc., to change the funding the funding 
account number from SIG Wexler Program, Acct. #2531-6303-56694-0032 to SIG Wexler Program, Acct. 
#2531-6392-56694-0032 with no change in funding amount of $80,208.00. 
Funding Source:  SIG Wexler Program   Acct. #2531-6392-56694-0032 
Presenter:  Mr. David Diah    Document Link: HillLiteracy1 
 

 
 
 
 


